AC/DC Adapter
Manufacturer：Shenzhen GRACE Technology Development Co., Ltd. www.tefoobattery.com
Model：GSP19V048W55210
19V/2.5A/47.5W
◼ Applicable charging stand model
Compatible with GSCH040D, GSCH047D, GSCH054D,
GSCH057D special charging base
◼ Electrical  parameters
Input voltage AC 90~264V
Input frequency range 47-63Hz
Rated output voltage  DC 19V
Rated output current 2.5A
Max output power 47.5W
Efficiency >85%
◼ Safety
Standard for safety CCC，UL，CE，UKCA，SAA
EMC
GB/T9254 GB17625
EN55032，EN55024，EN55035
C-Tick AS/NZS CISPR32:2015
◼ Dimensions
Length 89.0mm ± 0.3mm
Width 47.4mm ± 0.3mm
Thickness 32.5mm ± 0.3mm
Weight 210g±10g
◼ Interface
AC Input   Two pin plug, optional: Chinese, American (Japanese), British, European (Korean) and Australian
DC Output DC φ2.1 x φ5.5 x 10mm
DC output lead length 1200 ± 50mm